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LVM LLZ + Diverse 2024
     in Bassum DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 1.10.14

Luftgewehr Herren III Seite: 1

Stand: 20.04.2024 17:28 Uhr Gesamt 10er/9er/8er 7er/6er

1  1100009 SGi der Stadt Buxtehude 1539 1195,5 Ringe 72 41 7

360 Hummler, Marco 400,2
361 Böhme, André 401,2
369 Klintworth, Jan 394,1

2  1100009 SGi der Stadt Buxtehude 1539 1194,8 Ringe 72 42 6

363 Anderssohn, Holger 402,8
364 Schoppe, Stephan 400,8
365 Benjamins, Jann-Gerhard 391,2

3  0202059 SV Neuenlandermoor 1926 1187,8 Ringe 60 53 7

378 Beiten, Frank 393,3
380 Schröder, Robin 398,8
379 Strauch, Robert 395,7

4  1100009 SGi der Stadt Buxtehude 1539 1186,7 Ringe 68 44 5 3

366 Wübbe, Matthias 401,5
367 Vieweger, Klaus 399,5
368 Janeke, Dierk 385,7

5  0706046 SV Etzhorn 1898 1157,2 Ringe 48 51 17 3 1

345 Dierks, Olaf 387,1
346 Gerwien, Peter 384,4
347 Sallmann, Udo 385,7

6  0405066 SV Rhadereistedt 1151,3 Ringe 43 57 16 3 1

339 Marx, Stephan 379,8
340 Reiners-Näther, Udo 385,7
383 Viebrock, Andreas 385,8

7  1100012 SV Drochtersen 1866 1136,0 Ringe 43 50 17 5 5

372 von Borstel, Daniel 393,6
373 Vorrath, Olaf 383,0
374 Suhr, Manfred 359,4
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8  0823190 SSGem Lähden 1134,4 Ringe 42 49 20 7 2

351 Brinker, Oliver 389,3
352 Bruns, Michael 396,9
353 Ostermann, Ulrich 348,2

9  0303029 SV Schwaförden 1887 953,3 Ringe 10 28 28 22 14

336 Gäbe, Matthias 328,0
337 Möhlenbrock, Claus 302,7
338 Wilkens, Andreas 322,6

10  0822277 SSGem Samtgemeinde Schüttorf 785,2 Ringe 41 25 13 1

354 Lühn, Thomas 387,8
355 Weber, Joachim 397,4
356 Wenning, Wolfgang 0,0

11  0903012 SV Huxfeld 1876 746,3 Ringe 23 35 13 7 2

357 Horstmann, Thomas 372,9
358 Petermann, Wolfgang 373,4
359 Schober, Matthias 0,0

12  0715157 SV Wiefelstede 1893 375,7 Ringe 13 17 7 2

348 Mehrtens, Uwe 0,0
349 Trepiak, Frank 375,7
350 Tönjes, Burghard 0,0

Außer Konkurrenz haben geschossen:

 0502011 SV Bramstedt 1133,5 Ringe 28 73 16 3

342 Gerlach, Oliver 389,8
343 Schröder, Harald 373,0
344 Breuer, Thomas 370,7
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LVM LLZ + Diverse 2024
     in Bassum DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.10.14

Luftgewehr Herren III Seite: 1

Stand: 20.04.2024 17:28 Uhr 1. S 2. S 3. S 4. S Gesamt

1 363 Anderssohn, Holger  1100... SGi der Stadt Buxtehude 1539 98,7 102,8 99,8 101,5 402,8

2 366 Wübbe, Matthias  1100... SGi der Stadt Buxtehude 1539 100,5 98,3 101,8 100,9 401,5

3 361 Böhme, André  1100... SGi der Stadt Buxtehude 1539 100,3 98,9 101,7 100,3 401,2

4 364 Schoppe, Stephan  1100... SGi der Stadt Buxtehude 1539 99,5 100,5 100,3 100,5 400,8

5 360 Hummler, Marco  1100... SGi der Stadt Buxtehude 1539 99,9 99,3 101,4 99,6 400,2

6 367 Vieweger, Klaus  1100... SGi der Stadt Buxtehude 1539 101,0 97,7 100,8 100,0 399,5

7 380 Schröder, Robin  0202... SV Neuenlandermoor 1926 100,1 98,4 99,4 100,9 398,8

8 392 Zurwellen, Franz  0713... SSC Visbek 1956 98,6 100,6 99,0 99,3 397,5

9 355 Weber, Joachim  0822... SSGem Samtgemeinde Schü... 98,6 99,9 99,7 99,2 397,4
10 352 Bruns, Michael  0823... SSGem Lähden 99,2 100,0 100,3 97,4 396,9
11 379 Strauch, Robert  0202... SV Neuenlandermoor 1926 98,6 97,1 98,2 101,8 395,7
12 369 Klintworth, Jan  1100... SGi der Stadt Buxtehude 1539 97,1 100,0 100,3 96,7 394,1
13 372 von Borstel, Daniel  1100... SV Drochtersen 1866 98,8 94,0 100,5 100,3 393,6
14 378 Beiten, Frank  0202... SV Neuenlandermoor 1926 99,0 99,9 98,4 96,0 393,3
15 341 Schlitzkus, Karlheinz  0405... SV Rhadereistedt 98,5 96,8 96,3 100,0 391,6
16 365 Benjamins, Jann-Gerhard  1100... SGi der Stadt Buxtehude 1539 98,5 96,6 98,7 97,4 391,2
17 402 Meinking, Dirk  1100... SV Ladekop Hinterdeich u. U... 94,1 100,2 98,5 97,8 390,6
18 342 Gerlach, Oliver  0502... SV Bramstedt 96,5 94,9 101,1 97,3 389,8
19 351 Brinker, Oliver  0823... SSGem Lähden 94,5 96,2 100,9 97,7 389,3
20 354 Lühn, Thomas  0822... SSGem Samtgemeinde Schü... 96,6 94,7 99,2 97,3 387,8
21 345 Dierks, Olaf  0706... SV Etzhorn 1898 95,4 97,9 98,6 95,2 387,1
22 383 Viebrock, Andreas  0405... SV Rhadereistedt 96,2 99,4 90,6 99,6 385,8
23 347 Sallmann, Udo  0706... SV Etzhorn 1898 93,4 100,6 93,5 98,2 385,7
24 368 Janeke, Dierk  1100... SGi der Stadt Buxtehude 1539 95,0 96,2 97,5 97,0 385,7
25 340 Reiners-Näther, Udo  0405... SV Rhadereistedt 96,5 97,5 98,0 93,7 385,7
26 375 Budde, Andreas  0674... SV Hagen 1925 95,5 95,1 94,9 99,6 385,1
27 395 Ringhand, Carsten  0819... SSC Artland 98,9 97,6 94,4 94,1 385,0
28 346 Gerwien, Peter  0706... SV Etzhorn 1898 98,1 95,4 96,3 94,6 384,4
29 398 Böttner, Hans-Jürgen  0902... SGem Torfteufel Teufelsmoor 94,2 95,2 98,4 96,4 384,2
30 396 Rogowski, Maik  0817... SSGem Wittlage 93,0 94,1 97,5 99,2 383,8
31 373 Vorrath, Olaf  1100... SV Drochtersen 1866 98,3 98,2 92,6 93,9 383,0
32 339 Marx, Stephan  0405... SV Rhadereistedt 96,7 95,6 92,0 95,5 379,8
33 390 Harms, Bernd  0714... SV Tell Scheps 96,7 93,3 94,8 93,8 378,6
34 370 Graf, Jens  1100... SGi der Stadt Buxtehude 1539 95,6 90,2 95,8 96,2 377,8
35 349 Trepiak, Frank  0715... SV Wiefelstede 1893 90,4 95,0 93,3 97,0 375,7
36 358 Petermann, Wolfgang  0903... SV Huxfeld 1876 93,1 99,0 87,7 93,6 373,4
37 343 Schröder, Harald  0502... SV Bramstedt 94,5 91,0 94,6 92,9 373,0
38 357 Horstmann, Thomas  0903... SV Huxfeld 1876 92,6 96,9 87,7 95,7 372,9
39 385 Stubbe, Wolfgang  0502... SV Sudwalde-Menninghausen 93,9 96,0 89,5 89,0 368,4
40 389 Furche, Peter  0706... SV Etzhorn 1898 82,3 96,7 91,0 93,1 363,1
41 393 Bruns, Leo  0824... SSGem Aschendorf 90,2 90,2 91,2 91,5 363,1
42 374 Suhr, Manfred  1100... SV Drochtersen 1866 87,0 89,7 88,6 94,1 359,4
43 377 Dietze, Jens-Peter  0675... SV Schwinde 88,8 86,9 85,3 90,6 351,6
44 400 Folkers, Heiko  1004... SV Funnix-Berdum 95,5 91,1 83,3 80,9 350,8
45 353 Ostermann, Ulrich  0823... SSGem Lähden 89,0 88,2 83,6 87,4 348,2
46 382 Fischer, Henry  0405... SV Rhadereistedt 79,2 84,0 90,0 92,9 346,1
47 391 Pophanken, Torsten  0714... SV Wildenloh 1924 80,0 82,6 79,9 88,4 330,9
48 336 Gäbe, Matthias  0303... SV Schwaförden 1887 82,5 81,0 78,3 86,2 328,0
49 376 Rusch, Einar  0674... SV Hagen 1925 83,3 80,1 74,5 86,3 324,2
50 394 Braun, Guido  0815... SSGes Osnabrück Land-West 81,7 81,9 75,3 84,6 323,5
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51 338 Wilkens, Andreas  0303... SV Schwaförden 1887 76,2 88,2 78,0 80,2 322,6
52 337 Möhlenbrock, Claus  0303... SV Schwaförden 1887 73,0 75,3 76,2 78,2 302,7
53 381 Albers, Hartwig  0303... SV Schwaförden 1887 71,4 76,7 68,0 58,2 274,3

Außer Konkurrenz haben geschossen:

344 Breuer, Thomas  0502... SV Bramstedt 90,3 91,4 92,5 96,5 370,7
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